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202107300003
70000

07/30/2021
02:05:00

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WILLIAMS &
CASADAY
FARMS

202207200002
85200

07/20/2022
09:55:03

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

WILLIAMS &
CASADAY
FARMS

Instr
#:20210730000
370000

202307190002
15160

07/19/2023
11:06:09

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

WILLIAMS &
CASADAY
FARMS

Instr
#:20220722000
288450

201903250000
94150

03/25/2019
11:27:17

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

3KIDS INC Instr
#:20140905000
279960

202307280002
27330

07/28/2023
01:10:39

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Secured party AMENDMENT
S UCC

MBN 300
BUILDING LLC

Instr
#:20211028000
521690

202309250002
87150

09/25/2023
02:05:05

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SUNBELT SOD
CO LLC

201308020003
14970

08/02/2013
12:45:37

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

7 S&M LAND
LLC

37 49 Instr
#:20120813000
298430

Lot#:2 Book:37
Pg:49
Sub:CHELSEA
CROSSING

201409050002
79960

09/05/2014
03:23:29

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

3KIDS INC 38 131 Lot#:2 Book:38
Pg:131
Sub:RIVERWO
ODS
COMMERCIAL

202105100002
31340

05/10/2021
02:15:55

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

SUNBELT SOD
CO LLC

Instr
#:20161003000
360260

Other:SEE
INST

202308010002
29970

08/01/2023
08:18:42

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WILLIAMS &
CASADAY
FARMS

Other:SEE
INST

200805010001
79740

05/01/2008
04:14:48

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DANIEL
SENIOR
LIVING OF
INVERNESS II
LLC

200805010001
79730

Sec:36
Twn:18S
Rng:2W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200807140002
82340

07/14/2008
08:06:03

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DANIEL
SENIOR
LIVING OF
INVERNESS II
LLC

200805010001
79740

Sec:36
Twn:18S
Rng:2W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201208130002
98400

08/13/2012
01:08:22

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

7 S&M LAND
LLC

37 49 Lot#:2 Book:37
Pg:49
Sub:CHELSEA
CROSSINGS

201208130002
98430

08/13/2012
01:08:25

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

7 S&M LAND
LLC

37 49 Lot#:2 Book:37
Pg:49
Sub:CHELSEA
CROSSING

201308020003
14980

08/02/2013
12:45:38

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

7 S&M LAND
LLC

37 49 Instr
#:20120813000
298400

Lot#:2 Book:37
Pg:49
Sub:CHELSEA
CROSSING



201610030003
60260

10/03/2016
10:38:03

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HAMNER
LAND
COMPANY
LLC

Sec:16
Twn:20S
Rng:2E
Other:SEE
INST

202110280005
21690

10/28/2021
08:48:24

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MBN 500 1200
BUILDINGS
LLC

11 72 Lot#:1 Book:11
Pg:72
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK
CORPORATE
PARK SOUTH
PHASE I

202207220002
88450

07/22/2022
01:50:04

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WILLIAMS &
CASADAY
FARMS

Other:SEE
INST

202210310004
06370

10/31/2022
10:08:25

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

AU CHELSEA
HOSPITALITY
GROUP LLC

53 72 Lot#:1 Lot:B
Book:53 Pg:72
Sub:ATCHISO
NS
RESURVEY
NO 3 FINAL
PLAT

202304210001
15040

04/21/2023
10:42:28

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SUNBELT SOD
CO LLC

0 0 Sec:16
Twn:20S
Rng:2E
Other:SEE
INST

202307280002
27320

07/28/2023
01:10:38

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Debtor AMENDMENT
S UCC

MBN 500 1200
BUILDINGS
LLC

12 10 Instr
#:20211028000
521690

Lot#:5 Book:12
Pg:10
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK
CORPORATE
PARK SOUTH
PHASE II


