Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= SOUTHERN STATES BANK:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202107300003 70000	07/30/2021 02:05:00	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WILLIAMS & CASADAY FARMS						·
202207200002 85200	07/20/2022 09:55:03	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	WILLIAMS & CASADAY FARMS					Instr #:20210730000 370000	
202307190002 15160	07/19/2023 11:06:09	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	WILLIAMS & CASADAY FARMS					Instr #:20220722000 288450	
201903250000 94150	03/25/2019 11:27:17	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	3KIDS INC					Instr #:20140905000 279960	
202307280002 27330	07/28/2023 01:10:39	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Secured party	AMENDMENT S UCC	MBN 300 BUILDING LLC					Instr #:20211028000 521690	
202309250002 87150	09/25/2023 02:05:05	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SUNBELT SOD CO LLC						
201308020003 14970	08/02/2013 12:45:37	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	7 S&M LAND LLC			37	49	Instr #:20120813000 298430	Lot#:2 Book:37 Pg:49 Sub:CHELSEA CROSSING
201409050002 79960	09/05/2014 03:23:29	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	3KIDS INC			38	131		Lot#:2 Book:38 Pg:131 Sub:RIVERWO ODS COMMERCIAL
202105100002 31340	05/10/2021 02:15:55	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	SUNBELT SOD CO LLC					Instr #:20161003000 360260	Other:SEE INST
202308010002 29970	08/01/2023 08:18:42	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WILLIAMS & CASADAY FARMS						Other:SEE INST
200805010001 79740	05/01/2008 04:14:48	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DANIEL SENIOR LIVING OF INVERNESS II LLC					200805010001 79730	Sec:36 Twn:18S Rng:2W BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
200807140002 82340	07/14/2008 08:06:03	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DANIEL SENIOR LIVING OF INVERNESS II LLC					200805010001 79740	Sec:36 Twn:18S Rng:2W BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201208130002 98400	08/13/2012 01:08:22	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	7 S&M LAND LLC			37	49		Lot#:2 Book:37 Pg:49 Sub:CHELSEA CROSSINGS
201208130002 98430	08/13/2012 01:08:25	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	7 S&M LAND LLC			37	49		Lot#:2 Book:37 Pg:49 Sub:CHELSEA CROSSING
201308020003 14980	08/02/2013 12:45:38	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	7 S&M LAND LLC			37	49	Instr #:20120813000 298400	Lot#:2 Book:37 Pg:49 Sub:CHELSEA CROSSING

201610030003 60260	10/03/2016 10:38:03	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HAMNER LAND COMPANY LLC					Sec:16 Twn:20S Rng:2E Other:SEE INST
202110280005 21690	10/28/2021 08:48:24	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MBN 500 1200 BUILDINGS LLC		11	72		Lot#:1 Book:11 Pg:72 Sub:MEADOW BROOK CORPORATE PARK SOUTH PHASE I
202207220002 88450	07/22/2022 01:50:04	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WILLIAMS & CASADAY FARMS					Other:SEE INST
202210310004 06370	10/31/2022 10:08:25	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	AU CHELSEA HOSPITALITY GROUP LLC		53	72		Lot#:1 Lot:B Book:53 Pg:72 Sub:ATCHISO NS RESURVEY NO 3 FINAL PLAT
202304210001 15040	04/21/2023 10:42:28	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SUNBELT SOD CO LLC		0	0		Sec:16 Twn:20S Rng:2E Other:SEE INST
202307280002 27320	07/28/2023 01:10:38	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Debtor	AMENDMENT S UCC	MBN 500 1200 BUILDINGS LLC		12	10	#:20211028000 521690	Lot#:5 Book:12 Pg:10 Sub:MEADOW BROOK CORPORATE PARK SOUTH PHASE II